RECORD: 6-5
COACH: Sam Sirianni Jr.

87th Season

2006

L.C.A.C. (6-2) (T-2nd)

DISTRICT 5A-12 (3-1) (2nd)
Ida Baker Cape Coral
Fort Myers Mariner
North Fort Myers

FM 63 Lehigh 16 WIN

FM 12 Naples 25 LOSS

FM 14 Cypress Lake 19 LOSS

FM 32 Mariner 7 WIN

FM 7 Charlotte 12 LOSS

FM 63 Ida Baker 14 WIN

FM 49 Estero 20 WIN

FM 36 Cape Coral 21 WIN

FM 41 Dunbar 14 WIN

FM 6 North Fort Myers 24 LOSS

FM 14 Cape Coral 7 WIN District 5A-12 Tiebreaker
FM 0 North Fort Myers 7 LOSS District 5A-12 Tiebreaker
FM 7 Bradenton-Manatee 28 LOSS Region 3 Quarterfinal

EM
344
29.9

3298
286.8

942
81.9

4240
368.7

Points
Average

Rushing
Average

Passing
Average

Total Off
Average

OPP
214
18.6

1486
129.2

1126
97.9

2151
227.1

Captains: T.J. Bright, Kevin Hill, Jamaul Temple
Leading Scorers: Jamaul Temple 13 Tds, Jonathon Reid 10 Tds
Leading Rushers: Jonathon Reid 940 Yds, Kai Oliveira 862 Yds, Jamaul Temple 755 Yds

Leading Passer: Logan Hulslander 834 Yds

Leading Receivers: Rameer Hornes 10-188 Yds, Jonathon Reid 13-182 Yds
Leading Tacklers: Kevin Hill 160, C.J. Odom 104, Kevin Pugh 100
Best Blocker: Dominic Basil, Chris Scott 80.6%



Season Summary

Kevin Hill (LB) 1st Team All-SW FL
1st Team FACA District 16
FACA North-South All-Star Game

Jabari Williams (DE) H.M. All-SW FL
FACA North-South All-State Game

(Bright, Temple) H.M. All-SW FL
Kevin Hill was voted Outstanding Greenie

The team extended its county-game winning streak to 25 games, (2nd longest in school history)
before having it snapped vs Cypress Lake

Frank Myslicki sets school records with 9 extra-points vs Estero
Kai Olivera establishes the season yards per carry mark with 9.69
Jabari Williams finishes career with a sack in 11 different games



