## **2006**

RECORD: 6-5

**COACH:** Sam Sirianni Jr.

87th Season

**L.C.A.C.** (6-2) (T-2nd)

**DISTRICT 5A-12** (3-1) (2nd)

Ida Baker Cape Coral Fort Myers Mariner

North Fort Myers

FM	63	Lehigh	16	WIN	
FM	12	Naples	25	LOSS	
FM	14	Cypress Lake	19	LOSS	
FM	32	Mariner	7	WIN	
FM	7	Charlotte	12	LOSS	
FM	63	lda Baker	14	WIN	
FM	49	Estero	20	WIN	
FM	36	Cape Coral	21	WIN	
FM	41	Dunbar	14	WIN	
<u>FM</u>	6	North Fort Myers	24	LOSS	
FM	14	Cape Coral	7	WIN	District 5A-12 Tiebreaker
FM	0	North Fort Myers	7	LOSS	District 5A-12 Tiebreaker
FM	7	Bradenton-Manatee	28	LOSS	Region 3 Quarterfinal

FM		OPP
344	Points	214
29.9	Average	18.6
3298	Rushing Average	1486 129.2
	Average	
942	Passing	1126
81.9	Average	97.9
4240	Total Off	2454
		2151
368.7	Average	227.1

Captains: T.J. Bright, Kevin Hill, Jamaul Temple

Leading Scorers: Jamaul Temple 13 Tds, Jonathon Reid 10 Tds

Leading Rushers: Jonathon Reid 940 Yds, Kai Oliveira 862 Yds, Jamaul Temple 755 Yds

Leading Passer: Logan Hulslander 834 Yds

Leading Receivers: Rameer Hornes 10-188 Yds, Jonathon Reid 13-182 Yds

Leading Tacklers: Kevin Hill 160, C.J. Odom 104, Kevin Pugh 100

Best Blocker: Dominic Basil, Chris Scott 80.6%

## **Season Summary**

Kevin Hill (LB) 1st Team All-SW FL

1st Team FACA District 16

**FACA North-South All-Star Game** 

Jabari Williams (DE) H.M. All-SW FL

**FACA North-South All-State Game** 

(Bright, Temple) H.M. All-SW FL

Kevin Hill was voted Outstanding Greenie

The team extended its county-game winning streak to 25 games, (2nd longest in school history) before having it snapped vs Cypress Lake

Frank Myslicki sets school records with 9 extra-points vs Estero Kai Olivera establishes the season yards per carry mark with 9.69 Jabari Williams finishes career with a sack in 11 different games